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LIST OF EQUIPMENTS IN DEPARTEMNT  

 

LIST OF CHARTS  

SI NO. NAME OF CHARTS QUANTITY 

1 Yakruttejak 1 

2 Vranahara 1 

3 Vanaspati Dravya 1 

4 Vamaka & Virechaka 2 

5 Sapta padartha of Dravyaguna 1 

6 Routes of Drug administration 2 

7 Rasa-Ritu sambandha 1 

8 Rasoplabdhi acc to different authors 1 

9 Properties & effects of vipaka acc. To charaka 1 

10 Pradarnashaka 1 

11 Panchamoolas 1 

12 Panchabhoutika dravya, guna, karma 1 

13 Mutrala & Ashmarighna 1 

14 Morphological classification of dravyas 1 

15 Mishraka gunas 1 

16 Medhya 1 

    17 Kushtagna 1 

18 Krimighna 1 

19 Kasaghna & Swasaghna 1 

20 Kandughna 1 

21 Keshwardhana & Ranjana 1 

22 Jwaraghna 1 

23 Grahi & Sthambhak 1 

24 Effect of Rasa on doshas 1 

25 Nomenclature of drug based on morphology 1 

26 Dravya Guna 1 

27 Dravya Vargikarana 3 

28 Deepana & Pachana 1 

29 Rasayana 1 

30 Classification of Guna 2 

31 Balya & Vajikarana 1 
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32 Astavidha Virya 1 

33 Arshogna 1 

34 Agradravya 1 

35 Comparision between charaka and sushrutokta gana 1 

36 Classification of Dravya 2 

37 Leaf description 2 

38 Bheshaja prayoga kala 1 

39 Actions over digestive system 1 

 

Total Number of Charts 

 

46 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF MODELS 

SI NO. NAME OF CHARTS QUANTITY 

1 Drugs acting on Spleen 1 

2 Drugs acting on Respiratory system 1 

3 Drugs acting on Brain 1 

4 Drugs acting on Eye 1 

5 Drugs acting on Skin 1 

6 Drugs acting on Stomach 1 

7 Drugs acting on Hair 1 

8 Drugs acting on Liver 1 

9 Drugs acting on Heart 1 

10 Drugs acting on Throat 1 

11 Drugs acting on Urinary system 1 

12 Drugs acting on Female reproductive system 1 

 

Total number of models 

 

12 

 

 

 

LIST OF INSTRUMENTS  

SI NO. NAME OF INSTRUMENT QUANTITY 

1 Field Magnifier 4 

2 Compound Microscope 1 

3 Dissecting Microscope 1 

4 Microscope 15 

5 Electronic balance 1 

6 Slide box 2 

7 Cover slips 20 box 

8 Blotting/Filter paper 2box 



9 Dissection set 5 box 

10 Enamel trays 5 

11 Spirit lamp 8 

12 Test tube 18*150mm 10 

13 Test tube 15*125mm 10 

14 Test tube stand 5 

15 Test tube holder 5 

16 Conical flask(250ml) 2 

17 Conical flask(500ml) 2 

18 Beaker(250ml) 4 

19 Beaker(500ml) 4 

20 Burette with glass cock(10ml) 1 

21 Funnel 2 

22 Measuring cylinder(10ml) 2 

23 Mortar and pestle 1 

24 Petri dish(80mm) 10 

25 Pipette(2mm) 5 

26 Pipette(5mm) 5 

27 Pipette(25mm) 4 

28 Porcelain dish(60mm) 5 

29 Spatula 8’’ 5 

30 Test tube brush 10 

31 Watch glass 3’’ 20 

32 Stop watch (electronic) 1 

33 Teasing needle 80 

34 Measuring cylinder (500ml) 2 

35 Measuring cylinder (250ml) 2 

36 Measuring cylinder (100ml) 4 

37 Measuring cylinder (50ml) 3 

38 Measuring cylinder (25ml) 3 

39 Measuring cylinder (10ml) 3 

40 Glass rod 24 

41 Dropper (Rubber) 5 

42 UV chamber 1 

43 Soxhlet’s apparatus 1 

 

LIST OF REAGENTS 

SI NO. NAME OF REAGENTS QUANTITY 

1 Chloroform 1 

2 Alcohol 1 

3 HCl 1 

4 Sulphuric acid 1 

5 Sodium hydroxide 1 

6 Potassium hydroxide 1 

7 Benedicts Solution 1 

8 Sodium Nitrate 1 

9 Potassium Nitrate  1 

10 Citric acid 1 



11 Iodine 1 

12 Ethyl alcohol 1 

13 Potassium iodide 1 

14 Xylol / Pure xylene 1 

 

 

 

LIST OF LIBRARY BOOKS 

SI. 

No 

Book 

No. 

Name of the Book Author No.of 

copies 

1 1 Nigantu Adarsha- Vol I Shri Bapalal Vaidya 1 

2 2 Nigantu Adarsha- Vol II Shri Bapalal Vaidya 1 

3 3 Madanapala Nigantu Hariharprasad Tripati 1 

4 4 Pharmacology & 

Pharmacotherapeutics 

R.S. Satoskar 1 

5 5 Dravyaguna Vijnana Vol.I Prof D. S. Lucas 1 

6 6 Dravyaguna Vijnana Vol.II Prof D. S. Lucas 1 

7 7 Dravyaguna Vijnana Dr. Govind Prasad Mangal 1 

8 8 Dravyaguna Vijnana Dr. AshwiniKumar Sharma 1 

9 9 Dravyaguna Vijnana Vol.I Dr. J L N. Shastry 1 

10 10 Dravyaguna Vijnana Vol.II Dr. J L N. Shastry 1 

11 11 Text book of Dravyaguna K. Nisteshwar 1 

12 12 Dravyaguna Vijnana Vol.I Acharya Sharma 1 

13 13 Dravyaguna Vijnana Vol.II Acharya Sharma 1 

14 14 Intoduction to Dravyaguna P. V. Sharma 1 

15 15 Namarupojnanam P. V. Sharma 1 

16 16 Herbs in Vasavarajeeyam Dr. K. Nisteshwar 1 

17 17 Sharangadhar Samhita Prof. Chandrabhushan Za 1 

18 18 Ayurvedic Aushadha 

Niruktamala 

Dr. J L N. shastry 1 

19 19 Chemistry & Pharmacology 

of Ayurvedic Medicinal 

Plants 

Vd. Mukand Sabnis 1 

20 20 Basic & Clinical 

Pharmacology 

Bertram G. katzung 1 

21 21 Ayurvedic pharmacology & 

therapeutic uses of plants 

Vd. V M. Gogte 1 

22 22 Dhanvantari nigantu Dr. Jhaakhand oza 1 

23 23 Abhidhanarathamala Acharay P V. Sharma 1 

24 24 Vanoushadhi Vimarsha Dr. Anugrah sinha 1 

25 25 Ayurvedic Herbal Remedies Prof. K. Nishteshwar 1 

26 26 Handbook of pharmacology Dr. Vihari Bidwai 1 

27 27 A handbook on synonymes 

& chemical composition of 

herbal drugs 

Prof. Dr. B K. Mohanta 1 

28 28 Raja Nigantu Dr. Indradevatripathi 1 

 



 

LIST OF DRY DRUG SPECIMEN IN MUSEUM  

SI 

NO. 
NAME OF DRUGS 

1 Haritaki  

2 Gokshura 

3 Khadira 

4 Kutaja twak 

5 Shunti 

6 Bakuchi 

7 Shigru beeja 

8 Hingu 

9 Arjun twak 

10 Aragavadha 

11 Pippali 

12 Chavya 

13 Bhallataka 

14 Nagakesar 

15 Katuki 

16 Shatavari 

17 Manjista 

18 Karkatashringi 

19 Bibhitaki 

20 Brahmi 

21 Palasha puspha 

22 Yastimadhu 

23 Dadima twak 

24 Chitrakamoola 

25 Ashwagandha 

26 Lodra 

27 Ela 

28 Jatamamsi 

29 Amalaki 

30 Guggulu 

31 Karpoora 

32 Vatsanabha 

33 Kusta 



34 Haridra 

35 Guduchi 

36 Agaru 

37 Kapikacchu 

38 Jatiphala 

39 Nimba twak 

40 Rohitaka phala 

41 Jeeraka 

42 Vasa patra 

43 Varun twak 

44 Jambu beeja 

45 Bhringaraja  

46 Brihati 

47 Parpataka 

48 Krishna tila 

49 Dhataki puspha 

50 Pippali moola 

51 Vacha  

52 Vidanga beeja 

53 Sariva 

54 Rasna 

55 Maricha 

56 Lavanga 

57 Vamsha 

58 Talisa patra 

59 Punarnava 

60 Musta 

61 Kushmanda 

62 Atibala 

63 Eranda beeja 

64 Shanapusphi 

65 Shankapusphi 

66 Sinduri 

67 Shweta gunja 

68 Chirabilwa 

69 Bola 

70 Tejapatra 



71 Jayaphala 

72 Saptaparni 

73 Kupilu 

74 Agnimanth 

75 Karpoora 

76 Kamala puspha 

77 Suryakshara 

78 Ajamoda 

79 Rakta gunja 

80 Apamarga 

81 Eranda moola 

82 Saindhava lavana 

83 Daruharidra 

84 Vamshalochana 

85 Patola 

86 Devadaru 

87 Kulatha 

88 Sarshapa 

89 Atasi beeja 

90 Banapsha 

91 Kantakari 

92 Yavani 

93 Audhabida lavana 

94 Vid lavana 

95 Samudra lavana  

96 Souvarchala lavana 

97 Datura beeja 

98 Dhanyaka 

99 Yavasa 

100 Yava kshara 

101 Sarja kshara 

102 Kutaja beeja 

103 Laksha 

104 Krishna jeeraka 

105 Gambhari 

106 Danti moola 

107 Trivrit 



108 Twak 

109 Nagakesar 

110 Ativisha 

111 Patranga 

112 Raktachandan 

113 Palasha 

114 Ashwatha 

115 Amrabeeja 

116 Asana twak 

117 Vrikshamla 

118 Rudraksha 

119 Pashanabeda 

120 Shalamali 

121 Nimbuka 

122 Latakaranja 

123 Madanphala 

124 Useera 

125 Chincha 

126 Aristaka 

127 Babula 

128 Meshashringi 

129 Parnayavani 

130 Putranjeevaka 

131 Shivalingi 

132 Shirisha 

133 Kokilaksha 

134 Palandu  

135 Lashuna 

136 Karaveera 

137 Narikela 

138 Karavellaka 

139 Badar 

140 Kanchanara 

141 Udumbar 

142 Vata 

143 Nimba niryasa 

144 Succhi 



145 Avartani 

146 Karanja beeja 

147 Phalasha beeja 

148 Kuchandan 

149 Brihat Gokshura 

150 Latakasturi Phala 

151 Sweta Gunja 

152 Kanchanar Twak 

153 Karanja Phala 

154 Shigru phala 

155 Nagakesar phala 

156 Phalasha Phala 

157 Karpoora Twak 

158 Tamalapatra 

159 Latakasturi beeja 

160 Shirisha Phala 

161 Mishreya 

162 Aadraka 

163 Arjun phala 

164 Imdravaruni 

 TOTAL NO. OF DRY DRUGS IN MUSEUM = 164 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

WET DRUGS 

LIST OF PLANT SPECIES IN OUR HERBAL GARDEN 

TOTAL NO. OF SPECIES  = 180 

SI. 

NO. 

DRUG NAME LATIN NAME FAMILY 

1 Apamarga Acharanthus aspera Amaranthaceae 

2 Kokilaksha Astercantha longifolia Acanthaceae 

3 Guduchi Tinospora cordifolia Menispermaceae 

4 Padma Guduchi Tinospora malabarica Menispermaceae 

5 Raktarka Calatropis procera Asclipiadaceae 

6 Shwetarka Calatropis gigantea Caesalpiniaceae 

7 Usheera Viiteveria zizanoides Graminae 

8 Madayantika Lawsomia innermis Lythraceae 

9 Bharangi Clerodendron serratum Verbinaceae 

10 Shigru Moringa oleifera Moringaceae 

11 Pippali Piper longum Piperaceae 

12 Ashwatha Ficus religiosa Moraceae 

13 Shweta Sariva Hemidesmus indicus Asclepiadaceae 

14 Manduka Parni Centella asiatica Umbelliferae 

15 Ashoka Saraca indica Leguminosae 

16 Kastadaru Polalthia longifolia Leguminosae 

17 Tuvarka Hydnocarpus laurifolia Flucortaceae 

18 Khadira Acacia catechu Leguminosae 

19 Patranga Caesalpinia sappan Caesalpinoidae 

20 Ashwagandha Withania somnifera Solanaceae 

21 Patala Sterospermum suaveolens Bignonaceae 

22 Parnabeeja Bryophyllum pinnatum Crassulaceae 

23 Vrukshamla Garcinia indica Guttiferae 

24 Shleshmantaka Cordia dishotoma Boranginaceae 

25 Eranda Karkati Carcia papaya Euphrbiaceae 

26 Rakta chandan Pterocarpus marsupium Santalaniaceae 



27 Shwetachitraka Plumbago zeylanica Plumbaginaceae 

28 Rakta chitraka Plumbago indica Plumbaginaceae 

29 Mallika Jasminun sambaca Oleaceae 

30 Karanja Pongamia pinnata Leguminosae 

31 Twak Cinnamomum zeylanica Lauraceae 

32 Kumari Aloe vera Liliaceae 

33 Arjuna Terminalia arjuna Combretaceae 

34 Kebuka Costus speciosus Zingiberaceae 

35 Shimshapa Dalbergia sisso Leguminosae 

36 Amalaki Emblica officinalis Euphorbiaceae 

37 Shirisha Albizia lebbek Leguminosae 

38 Bhumyamlaki Phyllantus urinaria Euphorbiaceae 

39 Latakasturi Hibiscus abelmoschus Combretaceae 

40 Vibhitaki Terminallia bellerica Combretaceae 

41 Aragwadha Cassia fistula Leguminosae 

42 Sarpagandha Rauwolfia serpentine Apocynaceae 

43 Ankola Alangium solvifolium Alangiaceae 

44 Nirgundi Vitex negundo Verbinaceae 

45 Aristaka Sapindus trifoliatus Sapindaceae 

46 Kaidarya Murrayya koengii Meliaceae 

47 Palasha Butea monospermum Papilionaceae 

48 Shweta gunja Abrus precatorius Papilionaceae 

49 Guggulu Commiphora mukul Bursenaceae 

50 Japa Hibiscus Rosa sininsis Malvaceae 

51 Atibala Abutilon indicum Malvaceae 

52 Jamboo Eugenia jambolana Myrtaceae 

53 Stree kutaja Wrightia tinctoria Apocynaceae 

54 Shatavari Asparagus racemosus Liliaceae 

55 Shaka Tectona grandis Verbinacea 

56 Agnimantha  Premna mucronata Verbinaceae 

57 Udumber Ficus glomerata Moraceae 

58 Punarnava Boerhavia diffusa Nyctaginaceae 

59 Kiratatikta Swertia chirata Gentianaceae 



60 Bilwa  Aegel marmelosa Rutaceae 

61 Chincha Tamarindus indica Leguminoseae 

62 Krishna tulasi Oscimum sanctum Labiatae 

63 Shweta tulasi Oscimum americanum  Labiatae 

64 Rohitaka Tecomella undulata Bignoniaceae 

65 Maricha Piper nigrum Piperaceae 

66 Paribhadra Erythrina variegate Leguminaceae 

67 Asthishrunkala  Cissus quadrangularis Vitaceae 

68 Gambhari Gmelina indica Verbenaceae 

69 Mahanimba Melia azadiracta Meliaceae 

70 Nimba Azadirchta indica Meliaceae 

71 Meshashrungi Gymnema sylvestre Asclepiadaceae 

72 Peeta Karaveera Thevetia nerlifolia Apocynaceae 

73 Vaasa Adathoda vasica Acanthaceae 

74 Nagabala Grewia hirsute Tiliaceae 

75 Aamra  Mangifera indica Anacardiaceae  

76 Putranjeevaka Putranjeeva roxburgii Puniaceae 

77 Saptachakra Salacia chinensis  Hippocrateaceae 

78 Sadapuspha Vinca rosea Apocynaceae 

79 Sitaphala Annona squamosa Annonaceae 

80 Lajjalu Mimosa pudica Leguminosae 

81 Jyotismati Celastrus panniculatus Celastraceae 

82 Parijata Nyctanthus arbtristis Oleaceae 

83 Madanphala Randia spinosa Rubiaceae 

84 Bringaraja Eclipta alba Compositae 

85 Peeta Bringaraja Wedellia chinensis Compositae 

86 Danti Baliospermum montanum Euphorbiaceae 

87 Patala garudi Coculus hirsutus Menispermaceae 

88 Dhataki Woodfordia fruticosa Lythraceae 

89 Vatada  Prunus amygdalus Rosaceae 

90 Kanchanara Bauhinia Purpurea Caesalpiniaceae 

91 Vacha Acorus calamus Araceae 

92 Punnaga Calophyllum inophyllum Polypodiaceae 



93 Kadamba Anthocephalus cadamba Rubiaceae 

94 Kupeelu Strychnus nux vomica Loganiceae 

95 Karveera Nerium indicum Apocynaceae 

96 Aparajita Clitoria ternatea Leguminosae 

97 Kapitha Feronia elephnatum Rutaceae 

98 Kasamarda Cassia occidentalis Leguminosae 

99 Bakula Mimusops elangi Sapotaceae 

100 Eranda  Ricius communis Euphorbiaceae 

101 Drona Pusphi Lucas cephalotus Labiatae 

102 Shami Prosopis cineraria Leguminosae 

103 Snuhi Euphorbia nerifolia Euphorbiaceae 

104 Chakramarda Cassia tora Leguminosae 

105 Dattura  Datura metel Solanaceae 

106 Narikela Cocus nucifera pamlae 

107 Shalaparni Desmodium gangeticum Leguminosae 

108 Achuka Morinda citrifolia Rubiaceae 

109 Vidari Pueraria tuberose Leguminosae 

110 Bhallataka Semicarpus anacardium Anacardiaceae 

111 Madhuka Madhuka indica Sapotaceae 

112 Tailaparni Eucalyptus globules Myrtaceae 

113 Karpoora Cinnamomum camphora Lauraceae 

114 Shati Hedychium spicatum Zingiberacea 

115 Lodhra Symplacosa racemosa Symplocaceae 

116 Nagakeshara Messua ferrae Guttiferae 

117 Vidanga Embelia ribes Myrsinaceae 

118 Sarja Vateria indica Diptherocaraceae 

119 Varuna Cratevia nurvala Capparidaceae 

120 Jatiphala Myristica fragrance Myristcaeae 

121 Agaru Aquilaria agalocha Thymeliaceae 

122 Avartani Helicterus isora Sterculiaceae 

123 Jeevanti Leptadenia abelmoschus Mavaceae 

124 Pindaluka Randia uliginosa Rubiaceae 

125 Parisha Thespesia populnea Malvaceae  



126 Kapikacchu Mucuna pruritis Leguminosae 

127 Sarala Pinus longifolia Pinaceae 

128 Kshudragnimantha Clerodendrum phlomidis Verbinaceae 

129 Nadihingu Gardenia gummifera Rubiaceae 

130 Kiratatikta Swertia chirata Gentianaceae 

131 Maricha Piper longum Piperaceae 

132 Saptaparna  Alstonia scholaris Apocynaceae  

133 Bakuchi Psoralia corylifolia Leguminaceae 

134 Ishwari Aristilochia indica Aristolochiaceae  

135 Varahi kanda Dioscorea bulbifera Dioscoreaceae 

136 Asana Pterocarpus marsupium Leguminosae 

137 Vanashunti Zinzibera officinalis Zingiberaceae 

138 Haridra Curcuma longa Zingiberaceae 

139 Kunkum Crocus sativa Iridaceae 

140 Goraksha Ganja Aerva lanata Amaranthaceae 

141 Kachura Curcuma amanda Zingiberaceae 

142 Vata Ficus bengalensis Moraceae 

143 Haritaki Terminalia chebula Combretaceae 

144 Changeri Oxalis paniculatus Oxallidaceae 

145 Vrudhadaru Argyeria specios Convolvulaceae 

146 Agasthya  Sesbania grandiflora Leguminaceae 

147 Gandhprasarini Faderia foetida Rubiaceae 

148 Tejovati Zanthoxylum armatum Rutaceae 

149 Sharapunka Tephrosia purpurea fabaceae 

150 Gokshura Tribulus terristris zygiphyllaceae 

151 Visha tinduka Diospyros tomentosa Ebenaceae 

152 Samudra phala Barringtonia accutangula Lecythidaceae 

153 Ketaki Padanus odoratissimus Padanaceae 

154 Bhavya Dillena inndica Dilleniaceae 

155 Babbula Acacia nilotica Leguminosae 

156 Simaruba Simarouba amara Simaroubaceae 

157 Jambu patra sariva Decalepis hamiltoni Asclepiadaceae 

158 Krishna sariva Cryptolepis buchanani Asclepiadaceae 



159 Trivrit Operculina turpethum Convolvulaceae 

160 Brahmi Bacopa monneri Scrophularaceae 

161 Brihati Solanum Indicum Solanaceae 

162 Arka parni Tylophera asthamatica Ascelpediacaea  

163 Shalmali Salmalia malabarica Bombacaeae 

164 Jandhu Tagetes erecta Asteraceae 

165 Vikankata Flacourtia indica Flacourtaceae 

166 Sweta Chandan Santalum album Santalanaceae  

167 Matulunga Citrus medica Rutaceae 

168 Sindhuri Bixa orellana Bixaceae 

169 Chakramuni Sauropus androgynus Euphorbiacaeae 

170 Kuchandan Adenanthera pavonina Mimosaceae 

171 Krishna Vasa Justica  gendarussa Acathaceae 

172 Peru Psidium guava Myretaceae 

173 Chirabilva Holoptelea integrifolia Ulmaceae 

174 Anjan Memecylon randerianum Melastomataceae 

175 Viparita lajjalu Biophytum sensitivum Oxalidaceae 

176 Prisniparni Uraria picta Fabaceae 

177 Nagadamani Crinum asiaticum Amaryllidaceae 

178 Anjan Memecyclon randerianum Melastomataceae 

179 Muchakunda Pterospermum diversifolium Sterculiaceae 

180 Sahadevi Vernonia cinerea Compositae 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

NUMBER OF PLANTS EXISTING IN OUR GARDEN 

 

SI. 

NO. 

DRUG NAME LATIN NAME FAMILY Number of 

Plants 

1 Apamarga Acharanthus aspera Amaranthaceae 7 

2 Kokilaksha Astercantha longifolia Acanthaceae 3 

3 Guduchi Tinospora cordifolia Menispermaceae 6 

4 Padma Guduchi Tinospora malabarica Menispermaceae 2 

5 Raktarka Calatropis procera Asclipiadaceae 2 

6 Shwetarka Calatropis gigantea Caesalpiniaceae 2 

7 Usheera Viiteveria zizanoides Graminae 4 

8 Madayantika Lawsomia innermis Lythraceae 2 

9 Bharangi Clerodendron serratum Verbinaceae 4 

10 Shigru Moringa oleifera Moringaceae 2 

11 Pippali Piper longum Piperaceae 5 

12 Ashwatha Ficus religiosa Moraceae 2 

13 Shweta Sariva Hemidesmus indicus Asclepiadaceae 2 

14 Manduka Parni Centella asiatica Umbelliferae 2 

15 Ashoka Saraca indica Leguminosae 4 

16 Kastadaru Polalthia longifolia Leguminosae 4 

17 Tuvarka Hydnocarpus laurifolia Flucortaceae 2 

18 Khadira Acacia catechu Leguminosae 2 

19 Patranga Caesalpinia sappan Caesalpinoidae 2 

20 Ashwagandha Withania somnifera Solanaceae 4 

21 Patala Sterospermum suaveolens Bignonaceae 2 

22 Parnabeeja Bryophyllum pinnatum Crassulaceae 4 

23 Vrukshamla Garcinia indica Guttiferae 4 

24 Shleshmantaka Cordia dishotoma Boranginaceae 2 

25 Eranda Karkati Carcia papaya Euphrbiaceae 5 

26 Rakta chandan Pterocarpus marsupium Santalaniaceae 2 



27 Shwetachitraka Plumbago zeylanica Plumbaginaceae 4 

28 Rakta chitraka Plumbago indica Plumbaginaceae 3 

29 Mallika Jasminun sambaca Oleaceae 2 

30 Karanja Pongamia pinnata Leguminosae 4 

31 Twak Cinnamomum zeylanica Lauraceae 2 

32 Kumari Aloe vera Liliaceae 4 

33 Arjuna Terminalia arjuna Combretaceae 5 

34 Kebuka Costus speciosus Zingiberaceae 4 

35 Shimshapa Dalbergia sisso Leguminosae 4 

36 Amalaki Emblica officinalis Euphorbiaceae 2 

37 Shirisha Albizia Lebbek Leguminosae 2 

38 Bhumyamlaki Phyllantus urinaria Euphorbiaceae 4 

39 Latakasturi Hibiscus abelmoschus Combretaceae 2 

40 Vibhitaki Terminallia bellerica Combretaceae 2 

41 Aragwadha Cassia fistula Leguminosae 2 

42 Sarpagandha Rauwolfia serpentine Apocynaceae 4 

43 Ankola Alangium solvifolium Alangiaceae 2 

44 Nirgundi Vitex negundo Verbinaceae 4 

45 Aristaka Sapindus trifoliatus Sapindaceae 2 

46 Kaidarya Murrayya koengii Meliaceae 4 

47 Palasha Butea monospermum Papilionaceae 4 

48 Shweta gunja Abrus Precatorius Papilionaceae 4 

49 Guggulu Commiphora mukul Bursenaceae 4 

50 Japa Hibiscus Rosa sininsis Malvaceae 4 

51 Atibala Abutilon indicum Malvaceae 2 

52 Jamboo Eugenia jambolana Myrtaceae 4 

53 Stree kutaja Wrightia tinctoria Apocynaceae 4 

54 Shatavari Asparagus racemosus Liliaceae 4 

55 Shaka Tectona grandis Verbinacea 5 

56 Agnimantha  Premna mucronata Verbinaceae 4 

57 Udumber Ficus glomerata Moraceae 4 

58 Punarnava Boerhavia diffusa Nyctaginaceae 4 

59 Kiratatikta Swertia chirata Gentianaceae 2 



60 Bilwa  Aegel marmelosa Rutaceae 4 

61 Chincha Tamarindus indica Leguminoseae 6 

62 Krishna tulasi Oscimum sanctum Labiatae 8 

63 Shweta tulasi Oscimum americanum  Labiatae 8 

64 Rohitaka Tecomella undulata Bignoniaceae 4 

65 Maricha Piper nigrum Piperaceae 2 

66 Paribhadra Erythrina variegate Leguminaceae 2 

67 Asthishrunkala  Cissus quadrangularis Vitaceae 3 

68 Gambhari Gmelina indica Verbenaceae 4 

69 Mahanimba Melia azadiracta Meliaceae 3 

70 Nimba Azadirchta indica Meliaceae 3 

71 Meshashrungi Gymnema sylvestre Asclepiadaceae 4 

72 Peeta Karaveera Thevetia nerlifolia Apocynaceae 3 

73 Vaasa Adathoda vasica Acanthaceae 4 

74 Nagabala Grewia hirsute Tiliaceae 2 

75 Aamra  Mangifera indica Anacardiaceae  2 

76 Putranjeevaka Putranjeeva roxburgii Puniaceae 4 

77 Saptachakra Salacia chinensis  Hippocrateaceae 2 

78 Sadapuspha Vinca rosea Apocynaceae 4 

79 Sitaphala Annona squamosa Annonaceae 2 

80 Lajjalu Mimosa pudica Leguminosae 2 

81 Jyotismati Celastrus panniculatus Celastraceae 3 

82 Parijata Nyctanthus arbtristis Oleaceae 2 

83 Madanphala Randia spinosa Rubiaceae 2 

84 Bringaraja Eclipta alba Compositae 4 

85 Peeta Bringaraja Wedella chinensis Compositae 4 

86 Danti Baliospermum montanum Euphorbiaceae 4 

87 Patala garudi Coculus hirsutus Menispermaceae 2 

88 Dhataki Woodfordia fruticosa Lythraceae 2 

89 Vatada  Prunus amygdalus Rosaceae 6 

90 Kanchanara Bauhinia purpurea Caesalpiniaceae 2 

91 Vacha Acorus calamus Araceae 2 

92 Punnaga Calophyllum inophyllum Polypodiaceae 4 



93 Kadamba Anthocephalus cadamba Rubiaceae 1 

94 Kupeelu Strychnus nux vomica Loganiceae 2 

95 Karveera Nerium indicum Apocynaceae 2 

96 Aparajita Clitoria ternatea Leguminosae 4 

97 Kapitha Feronia elephnatum Rutaceae 2 

98 Kasamarda Cassia occidentalis Leguminosae 2 

99 Bakula Mimusops elangi Sapotaceae 4 

100 Eranda  Ricius communis Euphorbiaceae 6 

101 Drona Pusphi Lucas cephalotus Labiatae 5 

102 Shami Prosopis cineraria Leguminosae 1 

103 Snuhi Euphorbia nerifolia Euphorbiaceae 2 

104 Chakramarda Cassia tora Leguminosae 6 

105 Dattura  Datura metel Solanaceae 2 

106 Narikela Cocus nucifera pamlae 4 

107 Shalaparni Desmodium gangeticum Leguminosae 2 

108 Achuka Morinda citrifolia Rubiaceae 1 

109 Vidari Pueraria tuberose Leguminosae 1 

110 Bhallataka Semicarpus anacardium Anacardiaceae 1 

111 Madhuka Madhuka indica Sapotaceae 3 

112 Tailaparni Eucalyptus globules Myrtaceae 1 

113 Karpoora Cinnamomum camphora Lauraceae 1 

114 Shati Hedychium spicatum Zingiberacea 1 

115 Lodhra Symplacosa racemosa Symplocaceae 1 

116 Nagakeshara Messua ferrae Guttiferae 1 

117 Vidanga Embelia ribes Myrsinaceae 1 

118 Sarja Vateria indica Diptherocaraceae 1 

119 Varuna Crataeva nurvala Capparidaceae 1 

120 Jatiphala Myristica fragrance Myristcaeae 1 

121 Agaru Aquilaria agalocha Thymeliaceae 1 

122 Avartani Helicterus isora Sterculiaceae 1 

123 Jeevanti Leptadenia abelmoschus Mavaceae 1 

124 Pindaluka Randia uliginosa Rubiaceae 1 

125 Parisha Thespesia populnea Malvaceae  1 



126 kapikacchu Mucuna pruritis Leguminosae 1 

127 Sarala Pinus longifolia Pinaceae 1 

128 Kshudragnimantha Clerodendrum phlomidis Verbinaceae 4 

129 Nadihingu Gardenia gummifera Rubiaceae 1 

130 Kiratatikta Swertia chirata Gentianaceae 1 

131 Maricha Piper longum Piperaceae 1 

132 Saptaparna  Alstonia scholaris Apocynaceae  2 

133 Bakuchi Psoralia corylifolia Leguminaceae 1 

134 Ishwari Aristilochia indica Aristolochiaceae  1 

135 Varahi kanda Dioscorea bulbifera Dioscoreaceae 1 

136 Asana Pterocarpus marsupium Leguminosae 3 

137 Vanashunti Zinzibera officinalis Zingiberaceae 1 

138 Haridra Curcuma longa Zingiberaceae 1 

139 Kunkum Crocus sativa Iridaceae 3 

140 Goraksha Ganja Aerva lanata Amaranthaceae 1 

141 Kachura Curcuma amanda Zingiberaceae 1 

142 Vata Ficus bengalensis Moraceae 1 

143 Haritaki Terminalia chebula Combretaceae 1 

144 Changeri Oxalis paniculatus Oxallidaceae 5 

145 Vrudhadaru Argyeria specios Convolvulaceae 1 

146 Agasthya  Sesbania grandiflora Leguminaceae 5 

147 Gandhprasarini Faderia foetida Rubiaceae 1 

148 Tejovati Zanthoxylum armatum Rutaceae 1 

149 Sharapunka Tephrosia purpurea fabaceae 5 

150 Gokshura Tribulus terristris zygiphyllaceae 1 

151 Manjista Rubia Cordifolia Rubiaceae 1 

152 Visha tinduka Diospyros tomentosa Ebenaceae 2 

153 Samudra phala Barringtonia accutangula Lecythidaceae 5 

154 Ketaki Padanus odoratissimus Padanaceae 1 

155 Bhavya Dillena inndica Dilleniaceae 1 

156 Babbula Acacia nilotica Leguminosae 6 

157 Simaruba Simarouba amara Simaroubaceae 4 

158 Jambu patra sariva Decalepis hamiltoni Asclepiadaceae 2 



159 Krishna sariva Cryptolepis buchanani Asclepiadaceae 2 

160 Trivrit Operculina turpethum Convolvulaceae 2 

161 Brahmi Bacopa Monneri Scrophularaceae 10 

162 Brihati Solanum indicum Solanaceae 6 

163 Arka parni Tylophera asthamatica Ascelpediacaea  3 

164 Shalmali Salmalia Malabarica Bombacaeae 2 

165 Jandhu Tagetes erecta Asteraceae 10 

166 Vikankata Flacourtia indica Flacourtaceae 2 

167 Sweta Chandan Santalum album Santalanaceae  6 

168 Matulunga Citrus medica Rutaceae 2 

169 Sindhuri Bixa orellana Bixaceae 4 

170 Chakramuni Sauropus androgynus Euphorbiacaeae 4 

171 Kuchandan Adenanthera pavonina Mimosaceae 4 

172 Krishna Vasa Justica  gendarussa Acathaceae 4 

173 Peru Psidium guava Myretaceae 2 

174 Chirabilva Holoptelea integrifolia Ulmaceae 3 

175 Anjan Memecylon randerianum Melastomataceae 3 

176 Viparita lajjalu Biophytum sensitivum Oxalidaceae 4 

177 Prisniparni Uraria picta Fabaceae 4 

178 Nagadamani Crinum asiaticum Amaryllidaceae 4 

179 Muchakunda Pterospermum 

diversifolium 

Sterculiaceae 1 

180 Sahadevi Vernonia cinerea Compositae 10 

     

   Total no. Of 

plants 

531 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF FURNITURE IN DEPARTMENT 

SI NO. NAME OF FURNITURES QUANTITY 

1 Office tables 3 

2 Plastic chairs 9 

3 Cupboard 2 

4 Computer 1 

5 Printer 1 

6 Extension cord 1 

7 Fan 02 

8 Tube light 02 

 

LIST OF FURNITURE IN LABROTARY & MUSEUM 

SI NO. NAME OF FURNITURES QUANTITY 

1 Long table 1 

2 Stools 20 

3 Wooden Museum rack 1 

4 Wooden rack for Glassware and Reagents 2 

5 Plastic chair 1 

6 Fan 02 

7 Tube light 02 

 

 

 

 

 


